12/5/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$597.62

$28.33

$625.95

$625.95

Drawer

$39.50

$39.50

$39.50

$665.45

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($4,036.93) ($16.25) 149
$0.00 $0.00 ($57.42) $0.00 6
$0.00 $0.00 ($4,094.35) ($16.25) 155
$0.00 $0.00 ($4,094.35) ($16.25) 155
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($4.50) $0.00 7
$0.00 $0.00 ($4.50) $0.00 7
$0.00 $0.00 ($4.50) $0.00 7
($4,098.85) ($16.25) 162

Handle Net Handle
$3,096.80 $3,080.55
$85.75 $85.75
$3,182.55 $3,166.30
$3,182.55 $3,166.30

Handle Net Handle
$44.00 $44.00
$44.00 $44.00
$44.00 $44.00
$3,226.55 $3,210.30

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$1,554.00

$0.00

$1,554.00

$1,554.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,554.00

Written



