Drawer Report By Satellite

12/5/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$597.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4,036.93)	(\$16.25)	149	\$3,096.80	\$3,080.55	\$0.00 \$1,554.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$28.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$57.42)	\$0.00	6	\$85.75	\$85.75	\$0.00	
Terminal	Number 1026	\$625.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4,094.35)	(\$16.25)	155	\$3,182.55	\$3,166.30	\$1,554.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$625.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4,094.35)	(\$16.25)	155	\$3,182.55	\$3,166.30	\$1,554.00	
MOOSE											
1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>

1028	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
		<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419	WISHM	\$39.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4.50)	\$0.00	7	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$0.00	
<u>-</u>	Terminal Number	1028	\$39.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4.50)	\$0.00	7	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE		\$39.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4.50)	\$0.00	7	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	otals:		\$665.45			(\$4,098.85)	(\$16.25)	162	\$3,226.55	\$3,210.30	\$1,554.00	